
FY 17 Open Enrollment Onsite Sessions 
 
 

Date Location Time Address 

8/01/16, Monday 700 Lavaca St, 1st Floor, 
Multifunction Room B 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm 700 Lavaca St., 78701 

8/03/16, Wednesday HHS- Highland Mall 
Executive Conference Room 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm 502 E. Highland Mall Blvd, 
78752 

8/03/16, Wednesday TCSO – Ruiz Building, 
Multipurpose Conference 
Room 105 (County ID required to enter) 

1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 5555 Airport Blvd, 78751 

8/04/16, Thursday HHS – Palm Square 
Enrollment - Room 1000 
Vendors - 3rd Floor 

1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 100 N. IH-35, 78701 

8/05/16, Friday HMS Courthouse, Room 118 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 1000 Guadalupe St., 78701 

8/08/16, Monday Granger Bldg, 1st Floor 
Conference Room 

9:00 am – 4:00 pm 314 W. 11th St, 78701 

8/10/16, Wednesday Juvenile Court – Gardner Betts 
Conference Room (2nd Floor) 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm, 
1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

2515 S. Congress Ave, 
78704 

8/11/16, Thursday TCSO – Del Valle, Training 
Academy, Bldg. 50 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm, 
1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

3614 Bill Price Rd, Del 
Valle, TX 78617 

8/12/16, Friday 700 Lavaca St, 1st Floor, 
Multifunction Room B 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 700 Lavaca St., 78701 

8/15/16, Monday Airport Early Elections 
Training Room, Retiree Form 

Drop Off (vendors not 

present entire afternoon) 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm, 
1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

5501 Airport Blvd, 78751 

8/17/16, Wednesday TNR West Service Center 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 4501 FM 620 N, 78732 

8/24/16, Wednesday TNR East Service Center 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 6011 Blue Bluff Rd, 78724 

 

Employees and Retirees are welcome at any onsite enrollment session. 

Vendors will be available at most locations to answer specific questions. Vendors may include 

United Health Care (UHC), Envision Rx, Davis Vision, Assurant Dental, EmpowerDeferred 

Compensation, and Representative for Cigna and Unum. Open enrollment assistance is available 

at HRMD during regular business hours. (700 Lavaca, Suite 420) or by calling 512-854-0404. 


